Distriktsmasterkap

42 km

Herrar 60

Plac. Namn

1 Christer Lilja
Terho Uksila
Lars-Olof Lundh
Bengt Nilsson
Gosta Carlsson
Hakan Mossberg
Arne Hasselgren
Claes Sjoberg
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Jan Poohl

Damer 45

Plac. Namn
1 Maud Sundén
2 Barbro Hager

Herrar 45

Plac. Namn

1 Torben Malm
Gunnar Spelkvist
Leif Térnqvist
Jan Larsson
Robert Sundstrom
Peter Norrmén
Jan Bragner
Tony Larsson
Magnus Julin
Thomas Eriksson
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11 Bengt Nettelbladt
12 Pege Tolsheden

13 Anders Malmstigen
14 JenslIsemo

15 Jan Ermefjall

16 Rolf Lidskog

17 Micke Johansson
18 Sven Nilsson

19 Lars Persson

20 Ola Sannerholt

21 Roger Carlson

Orebro lin

Fodelsear
1948
1950
1948
1949
1944
1944
1943
1932

1945

Fodelsear
1947
1962

Fodelsear
1965
1961
1965
1963
1963
1960
1960
1952
1964
1955

1957
1962
1962
1961
1957
1961
1963
1958
1956
1962

1951

Forening
Brevens IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Skollersta IF
Garphyttans IF
Kopparbergs IF
Karlslunds IF
Lindebygdens OK

Karlslunds IF

Forening
Kopparbergs IF
Gronbo IF

Forening
Garphyttans IF
Hallefors SK
Norabygdens SK
Kopparbergs IF
Nerikes Kils SK
Karlslunds IF
Frovi IK
Karlslunds IF

IF Start
Norabygdens SK

Storadalens SK
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

Hampetorp-Odensbackens IF

Jarnvagsmannens IF
Hagaby GolF
Karlslunds IF

Norabygdens SK

2010-02-07

Distrikt

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan

Orebro Lin

Distrikt
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Distrikt

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan

Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan

Orebro Lin

Tid
2:42:31
2:45:32
2:53:30
3:05:30
3:07:20
3:16:54
3:58:19
4:19:01

DNF

Tid
4.00:47
4:21:24

Tid
2:17:54
2:26:30
2:27:30
2:28:22
2:37:44
2:38:38
2:43:07
2:44:23
2:50:32
2:56:39

2:58:26
2:58:39
2:58:46
2:59:45
3:07:45
3:10:19
3:10:32
3:13:37
3:17:30
3:20:40

3:27:38



22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Goran Pettersson
Goran Jansson
Kenneth Hagstrom
Peter Stenberg
Mats Ericsson
Lars-Ake Lindholm
Mats Flink

Jim Sohlman
Lennart Frommegard

Damer 21

Plac. Namn

1
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11
12
13
14

Lina Hultin

Kristina Roberto

Katja Nystréom

Asa Hoog

Emma Nystrém
Amélie Wallenhammar
Emma Fransson
Susanne Eriksson

Frida Karbing

Karin Persson

Tina Abjérn
Sara Ring

Kajsa Axin
Josefin Carlring

Herrar 21

Plac. Namn

1
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17

Anders Palmér
Patrik Karlsson

Per Eklof

Olle Sjostrom
Simon Undemar
Johan Jonsson

Erik Malm

Andreas Pettersson
Erik Svensson

Mats Carlberg

Jakob Wallenhammar
Erik Hoglund

Patrick Hansson
Daniel Olsson
Mattias Fritz

Daniel Nordstrom
Johan Anger

1962
1963
1958
1952
1960
1952
1955

1963
1964

Fodelsear
1991
1984
1975
1971
1987
1986
1982
1987
1979
1988

1975
1971
1987
1977

Fodelsear
1976
1987
1981
1985
1979
1974
1978
1981
1984
1976

1989
1983
1967
1974
1978
1979
1984

Karlslunds IF

Meritor FK Lindesberg
OK Letstigen

I3 IF

Lindebygdens OK
Frovi IK

Laxa OK

Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

Férening
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Kumla SF
Stallbergs IK
Hagaby GolF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Hagaby GolF

Almby IK
Zinkgruvans IF
Hagaby GolF
Ostansjé SK

Férening
Karlslunds IF
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Kumla SF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Hallefors SK

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Distrikt

Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Distrikt

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

3:30:56
3:42:39
3:43:17
3:54:13
4:00:36
4:06:44
4:42:29

DNF
DNF

Tid
2:35:12
2:37:44
2:39:45
2:46:46
3:00:36
3:05:29
3:09:56
3:13:24
3:15:40
3:31:05

3:39:25
3:51:30
4:09:45
4:41:28

Tid
2:01:57
2:02:51
2:12:07
2:12:23
2:14:44
2:15:12
2:18:40
2:18:46
2:18:49
2:19:28

2:19:35
2:21:00
2:26:14
2:28:35
2:29:53
2:30:06
2:30:40



18
19
20

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

61
62

Daniel Fredhe
Mathias Jansson
Oscar Nilsson

Lars Forsman

Mikael Nornvik
Rikard Knutsson
Stefan Aldng

Pontus Bengtsson
Nils-Erik Siggesson
Sebastian Johansson
Karl-Johan Thuresson
Andreas Peterson
Andreas Tornqvist

Jakob Fransson
Magnus Bergentz
Ari Hyvonen
Anders Hagstrom
Jan Johansson
Jonas Pettersson
Carl Modig
Mikael Axelsson
Ola Hellstréom
Jonas Danils

Andreas Pantzar
Magnus Stridh
Markus Wiklund
Ola Forsman
Henrik Hagglund
Fredrik Eliasson
Johan Persson
Thomas Andersson
Fredrik Larsson
Rickard Hallor

Karl Pettersson
Stefan Poohl

Erik Harlén

Stig Karlsson
Staffan Juliusson
Mikael Axin
Emanuel Karlsson
Erik Prytz

Erik Sdretun
Jesper Thuresson

Henrik Sjovall
Anders Johansson

1979
1977
1991

1977
1969
1966
1974
1977
1967
1990
1979
1989
1982

1981
1973
1968
1988
1976
1967
1993
1970
1978
1967

1978
1968
1967
1971
1982
1974
1985
1967
1989
1975

1983
1966
1979
1973
1967
1984
1979
1977
1984
1986

1974
1972

Karlslunds IF
Hagaby GolF
Karlslunds IF

Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
Kumla SF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Garphyttans IF
Norabygdens SK
Kilsmo IK
Hagaby GolF
Karlslunds IF

Kumla SF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Zinkgruvans IF
Karlslunds IF
Hallefors SK
Almby IK
Karlslunds IF

OK Letstigen
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
IF Start
Hagaby GolF
Hallefors SK
Hagaby GolF
Karlslunds IF

Norabygdens SK
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

IF Start
Karlslunds IF
Hagaby GolF
Nerikes Kils SK
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
Nerikes Kils SK

Karlslunds IF
Hampetorp-Odensbackens IF

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lan
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

2:31:48
2:33:13
2:34:24

2:35:03
2:36:39
2:38:49
2:39:36
2:39:42
2:40:17
2:40:55
2:41:14
2:41:30
2:41:34

2:41:47
2:42:41
2:43:21
2:43:43
2:44:40
2:44:49
2:47:41
2:49:51
2:49:54
2:53:08

2:54:01
2:54:15
2:56:36
2:57:26
2:57:31
2:57:42
2:59:25
2:59:37
3:00:15
3:00:45

3:00:53
3:02:05
3:02:44
3:04:26
3:05:21
3:05:25
3:05:35
3:06:46
3:07:30
3:07:52

3:08:19
3:09:53



63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84

Tommy Seger
Jonny Ledin
Daniel Joelsson
Carl Alfred Falk
Alexander Bilock
Marcus Karner
Anders Meriloo

Hakan Palmquvist
Fredrik Nystrom
Gustav Ledstam
Gustaf Kask
Daniel Johansson
Fredrik Lundin
Robert Johansson
Johan Andersson
Hans Forsberg
Patrik Karpaty

Johan Jaginder
Martin Sedstrom
Anders Lobell
Anders Eriksson
Joakim Blomqvist

Joel Hultin
Mikael Bilock
Henrik Eknor
Daniel Persson
Mattias Claesson
Oscar Norsebéck
Martin Sand

1969
1971
1978
1985
1991
1985
1972

1967
1990
1986
1981
1981
1966
1968
1974
1966
1967

1985
1980
1968
1975
1969

1989
1966
1983
1975
1978
1976
1991

Karlslunds IF

Hampetorp-Odensbackens IF

Karlslunds IF
Stéllbergs IK
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Kumla SF

Hallefors SK
Stallbergs IK
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

OK Letstigen
Karlslunds IF
Ericson SK Kumla
Nerikes Kils SK
Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF

Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF

Garphyttans IF
Karlslunds IF
Karlslunds IF
Kumla SF
Kumla SF
Nerikes Kils SK
OK Tisaren

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin

Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Lin
Orebro Ldn
Orebro Lin

3:10:17
3:10:32
3:10:44
3:15:11
3:15:27
3:16:48
3:18:11

3:20:09
3:20:45
3:20:46
3:21:43
3:28:40
3:30:45
3:32:40
3:32:44
3:35:49
3:40:41

3:42:28
3:44:23
3:51:09
3:51:30
4:25:44

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF



	resultat

